
 

 

 

 

 

 

Government of the Peoples Republic of Bangladesh  
Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

  District: Tangail 

 www.lged.gov.bd   
 

Memo No. 46.02.9300.000.07.010.22.386                 Date: 18-01-2023 

e-Tender Notice No.53/2022-2023[LTM] 
 

 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of following works.   
  
 

SL 

No. 

Tender 

ID No. 

Name of Scheme 

  

  

 

Package No 

 

 

 

Last Selling Date 

&Time  

of  e-tender 

Document 

Closing & Opening 

Date & Time of 

Submission e-

Tender Document 

Remarks 
(LTM) 

1.  772468 Improvement of Bairagi Para Kali Mondir Under Bhawra 

Union, Mirzapur, Tangail [Latitude : 24.039852, Longitude 

:90.048943] 

GSID-2/TNG/DW-144 01-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

2-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

2.  772476 Improvement of Bagjan Sarbojanin Puja Mondop, Under 

Bhatgram Union, Mirzapur, Tangail [Latitude : 24.097779, 

Longitude :90.0581438] 

GSID-2/TNG/DW-145 01-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

2-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

3.  774358 Improvement by BC of Jhanjania Collage Shouth Side-

Mosque West Side via H/O Chandu Khan Shaheb Road from 

Ch.00-445m Under Basail Upazila, District : Tangail. (Road 

ID No. 393095288) 

IRIDP/TAN/Basail/VR/

235 

01-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

2-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

4.  774359 Improvement by BC of Kanchanpur Dhakhin para- Pardhighi 

Road from Ch.00-500m Under Basail Upazila, District : 

Tangail. (Road ID No. 393095057) 

IRIDP/TAN/Basail/VR/

236 

01-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

2-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

5.  774360 Improvement by BC of Kazirapara GPS-Bilpara Hat Road via 

Graveyard from Ch.00-1000m Under Basail Upazila, District : 

Tangail. (Road ID No. 393095214) 

IRIDP/TAN/Basail/VR/

237 

01-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

2-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

6.  774357 Improvement by Uniblock on Thakur Satkuria Mosque-

Pathando Uttarpara Road at Ch. 00m-972m Under Kalihati 
Upazila, District : Tangail. (Road ID No. 393475159) 

IRIDP/TAN/Kalihati/ 

Uni-Block/VR/234 

01-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

2-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

 

1. This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. 

2. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.  

3. Detail about the tender have shown in e-tender notice and e-tender document.  

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 
 

 

 

 
               (Md. Rafiqul Islam) 

                 Executive Engineer 

 E-mail:xen.tangail@lged.gov.bd 

Copy forwarded for kind information and wide circulation to: 
1. The Superintending Engineer, Agargaon, Sherebangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 

2. The Project Director, General Social Infrastructure Development Project-2, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sherebangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 

3. The Upazila Enginner, LGED, Upazila: ..................................... (All), District: Tangail.  

4. The Editor, ..................................... 
5. Notice Board (All).  

 

†kL nvwmbvi g~jbxwZ 

MÖvg kn‡ii DbœwZ 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd
mailto:xen.tangail@lged.gov.bd

